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District

District

District

District

 143,176

 122,159

 132,442

 142,984

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 340

 8,368

 11,910

 23,171

 88,990

 3,764

 1,592

 5,041

 403

 3,026

 35,557

 17,699

 57,006

 2,206

 1,121

 5,141

 365

 3,236

 9,865

 51,564

 60,307

 1,828

 1,073

 4,204

 323

 7,410

 14,338

 58,049

 53,036

 3,141

 1,619

 5,068

 72,577  65,644  4,955

 64,969  52,522  4,668

 68,554  59,770  4,118

 72,637  65,160  5,187

 177  152  11

 4,262  3,777  329

 6,449  5,256  205

 12,446  10,154  571

 45,058  42,473  1,459

 1,884  1,750  130

 781  727  84

 1,520  1,355  2,166

 208  178  17

 1,580  1,337  109

 20,827  13,995  735

 9,487  7,799  413

 29,504  26,494  1,008

 1,163  940  103

 637  441  43

 1,563  1,338  2,240

 201  154  10

 1,672  1,449  115

 5,220  4,430  215

 27,785  22,970  809

 30,920  28,397  990

 947  807  74

 562  444  67

 1,247  1,119  1,838

 160  149  14

 3,810  3,342  258

 7,523  6,566  249

 30,841  25,943  1,265

 26,478  25,639  919

 1,509  1,528  104

 841  671  107

 1,475  1,322  2,271

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  769,633
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District

District

 135,511

 93,361

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 399

 4,616

 9,934

 22,499

 90,232

 1,988

 1,306

 4,537

 332

 2,355

 47,826

 17,929

 16,971

 1,888

 1,013

 5,047

 68,307  62,146  5,058

 50,885  38,139  4,337

 208  174  17

 2,387  2,049  180

 5,344  4,354  236

 11,937  10,062  500

 45,545  42,906  1,781

 989  886  113

 687  558  61

 1,210  1,157  2,170

 170  150  12

 1,212  1,065  78

 28,507  18,334  985

 9,628  7,923  378

 8,337  8,301  333

 973  842  73

 596  372  45

 1,462  1,152  2,433

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 47,499

 55,118

 54,728

 57,675

 50,643

 57,989

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 126

 2,706

 8,871

 9,809

 22,429

 1,528

 608

 1,422

 178

 1,016

 28,213

 8,171

 14,148

 1,059

 524

 1,809

 145

 1,054

 7,101

 25,009

 18,842

 780

 499

 1,298

 140

 2,326

 10,349

 26,899

 14,327

 1,361

 698

 1,575

 141

 1,576

 7,150

 10,335

 28,661

 807

 644

 1,329

 209

 880

 38,406

 9,060

 6,032

 989

 567

 1,846

 26,598  19,571  1,330

 32,465  21,099  1,554

 30,729  22,708  1,291

 32,280  23,773  1,622

 28,140  20,984  1,519

 34,341  21,942  1,706

 65  58  3

 1,412  1,198  96

 5,096  3,635  140

 5,639  3,936  234

 12,642  9,409  378

 835  653  40

 333  251  24

 576  431  415

 107  64  7

 575  421  20

 17,258  10,415  540

 4,604  3,388  179

 8,280  5,655  213

 608  412  39

 308  195  21

 725  549  535

 89  53  3

 588  434  32

 3,986  2,975  140

 14,235  10,399  375

 10,578  7,982  282

 450  297  33

 299  172  28

 504  396  398

 75  59  6

 1,277  978  71

 5,774  4,406  169

 15,214  11,140  545

 8,189  5,872  266

 716  612  33

 412  248  38

 623  458  494

 86  48  7

 863  651  62

 4,097  2,887  166

 5,769  4,350  216

 16,010  12,145  506

 472  308  27

 373  243  28

 470  352  507

 118  83  8

 475  380  25

 23,744  13,944  718

 5,117  3,758  185

 3,255  2,658  119

 545  405  39

 359  186  22

 728  528  590

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  323,652       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 50,161

 33,406

 34,703

 33,915

 44,836

 9,512

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 111

 1,839

 576

 4,455

 41,367

 690

 288

 835

 104

 703

 1,128

 2,732

 27,717

 326

 161

 535

 104

 874

 437

 6,188

 26,041

 312

 140

 607

 76

 1,703

 579

 8,137

 22,097

 522

 214

 587

 131

 1,155

 383

 3,874

 37,910

 411

 200

 772

 35

 516

 1,350

 1,802

 5,355

 181

 68

 205

 24,493  24,612  1,056

 16,560  16,140  706

 17,143  16,843  717

 16,008  17,129  778

 21,889  21,843  1,104

 4,439  4,827  246

 62  47  2

 951  840  48

 257  308  11

 2,195  2,160  100

 20,305  20,477  585

 316  354  20

 132  144  12

 275  282  278

 47  55  2

 367  319  17

 503  604  21

 1,364  1,328  40

 13,875  13,390  452

 141  165  20

 82  75  4

 181  204  150

 51  51  2

 467  376  31

 171  258  8

 3,013  3,081  94

 13,058  12,631  352

 154  148  10

 58  71  11

 171  227  209

 39  35  2

 864  788  51

 239  332  8

 3,919  4,070  148

 10,421  11,343  333

 247  259  16

 93  102  19

 186  200  201

 57  70  4

 604  517  34

 157  219  7

 1,884  1,899  91

 18,702  18,547  661

 178  210  23

 95  101  4

 212  280  280

 11  21  3

 250  249  17

 625  700  25

 883  879  40

 2,482  2,788  85

 84  91  6

 36  29  3

 68  70  67

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  206,533       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 45,516

 33,635

 43,011

 51,394

 40,032

 25,860

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 103

 3,823

 2,463

 8,907

 25,194

 1,546

 696

 2,784

 121

 1,307

 6,216

 6,796

 15,141

 821

 436

 2,797

 116

 1,308

 2,327

 20,367

 15,424

 736

 434

 2,299

 107

 3,381

 3,410

 23,013

 16,612

 1,258

 707

 2,906

 127

 1,885

 2,401

 8,290

 23,661

 770

 462

 2,436

 88

 959

 8,070

 7,067

 5,584

 718

 378

 2,996

 21,486  21,461  2,569

 15,944  15,283  2,408

 20,682  20,219  2,110

 24,349  24,258  2,787

 18,278  19,319  2,435

 12,105  11,370  2,385

 50  47  6

 1,899  1,739  185

 1,096  1,313  54

 4,612  4,058  237

 12,111  12,587  496

 733  743  70

 316  332  48

 669  642  1,473

 54  59  8

 638  597  72

 3,066  2,976  174

 3,519  3,083  194

 7,349  7,449  343

 414  363  44

 247  171  18

 657  585  1,555

 61  50  5

 617  639  52

 1,063  1,197  67

 10,537  9,490  340

 7,284  7,784  356

 343  362  31

 205  201  28

 572  496  1,231

 46  55  6

 1,669  1,576  136

 1,510  1,828  72

 11,708  10,733  572

 7,868  8,424  320

 546  657  55

 336  321  50

 666  664  1,576

 65  56  6

 920  881  84

 1,090  1,248  63

 4,284  3,813  193

 10,833  12,214  614

 339  368  63

 219  214  29

 528  525  1,383

 41  46  1

 487  436  36

 4,138  3,690  242

 3,628  3,286  153

 2,600  2,855  129

 344  346  28

 201  157  20

 666  554  1,776

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  239,448       


